6463
Stronger, Easier to Use
Disc-Type Coupling
XHW/XHS/XHW-L
XB
XH
443925 2719
40

０．００05０ ０．００1 ０．００15
To
rq
ue
 (N
·m
)
 ● Slip Torque
Concerning the sizes shown in the table, please note that the shaft's slip torque is smaller than the rated
torque of XHS-C .
Part
Number
Bore Diameter（mm）
3 4 5 6 6.35 8 9.525 10 11
XHS-19C 0.7
XHS-25C 2.5
XHS-27C 2 2.9
XHS-34C 3.5 4.9 5.5
XHS-39C 6 8
XHS-44C  8 13

 F
 F
 W
 L
 L
 D
2
 D
1
 G
M
Outside diameter φ15
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number ◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
（N・ｍ）
XHS-15C 15  7.5 15.8 2.1  5 M2  0.45
XHS-19C 19  9.2 19.4 2.6  7 M2  0.5
XHS-25C 25 11 23.1 3.3  9.25 M2.5  1
XHS-27C 27 11 23.1 3.3 10.25 M2.5  1
XHS-34C 34 12.5 26.5 3.75 13 M3  1.5
XHS-39C 39 15.5 32.8 4.5 14.5 M4  3.5
XHS-44C 44 15.5 32.8 4.5 17 M4  3.5
XHS-56C 56 20.5 43.2 6 21 M5  8
XHS-64C 64 24 51.2 7 24 M6 13
XHS-79C 79 30 63.6 8.75 29 M8 28
XHS-98C 98 32 69 8.7 38 M8 28
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1・D2◀2